
HiSET AUTHORIZATION DESIGNEES FOR K-12 "OPTIONS/LEA PROGRAMS
Organization Name of Point of Contact Email Telephone Number Address City Zip Code

Ascension Parish School System Melissa Zeller melissa.zeller@apsb.org 225-391-6853 9697 Airline Hwy Sorrento 70778
Assumption Parish School Board Miyoshi Jones-Joesph mjones-joesph@assumptionschools.com 985-369-2520 4847 LA-1 Napoleonville 70390

Bossier Parish School System Crystal Marshall crystal.marshall@bossierschools.org 318-549-7058 649 Wyche Street Bossier City 71111

Caddo Parish School System Jennifer McGuirk jsmcguirk@caddoschools.org 318-230-9005 5950 Union Avenue Shreveport 71108

Calcasieu Parish School System Crystal Baggett crystal.baggett@cpsb.org 337-217-4080 ext. 1409 600 S. Shattuck Street Lake Charles 70601

Concordia Parish School Board Charles Anderson anderson@cpsbla.us 318-757-3941 160 Kindergarten Road Ferriday 71334

East Baton Rouge Parish School System Dawn Hall dhall@ebrschools.org 225-226-7661 1050 S. Foster Drive Baton Rouge 70806

Educators for Quality Alternatives- EQA HiSET at YEP
Elizabeth Ostberg

Jessica Irving- Marin eostberg@eqaschools.org 504-228-4294 1614 Oretha Castle Haley Blvd. New Orleans 70113

Evangeline Parish School Board Emily Reed emily.reed@epsb.com 337-363-6650 1123 TeMamou Road Ville Platte 70586

Howard School - John Allen Vocational Center Hillary Aulds hillary.aulds@lmch.org 318-255-5763
904 Deville Lane

P.o. Box 929
Ruston 
Ruston 

71270
71273

Iberia Parish School System Jennifer Regard jregard@iberiaschools.org 337-365-7231 618 Recreation Drive New Iberia 70560
Jefferson Parish Public Schools - Strehle Community 

School Ira Wilson Ira.wilson@jpschools.org 504.436.1920 178 Millie Drive Avondale 70094

Livingston Parish School System

Kellie Hargroder
Billie Prettelt kellie.hargroder@lpsb.org

billie.prettelt@lpsb.org 225-665-6062 13909 Florida Blvd. Livingston 70754

Plaquemine Parish School System Dalon Bienemy dbienemy@ppsb.org 504-595-6340 26880 Hwy 23 Port Sulphur 70083

Special School District & LSDVI Jason Ogle jason.ogle@la.gov 225-757-3335 2888 Brightside Lane Baton Rouge 70821

St.Charles Parish Public Schools
David Weber
Ingrid Brass

dweber@stcharles.k12.la.us
IBrass@stcharles.k12.la.us 985-783-6636

St. Landry Parish School System
Heidi Charles

Charles Vidrine
hcharles@slpsb.org
cvidrine1@slpsb.org

337-942-4763 x203
337-942-4761 152 Violet Drive Opelousas 70570

St. Tammany Parish School System

Melissa Langlois
Mary Lambert

Randal Anderson
Helen Campbell 

melissa.langlois@stpsb.org
helen.campbell@stpsb.org 985-898-3257 321 N. Theard street Covington 70433

Tangipahoa  Parish School System Germaine Vosbein germaine.vosbein@tangischools.org 985-474-8766 59656 Puleston Road Amite 70422
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